GAL Registry 26.12
Updated 11/20/13

1.*

2%

3.*

4.*

5.*

7.

8.*

Armstrong, Angie

27707 NE 10" Ave.

Ridgefield, WA 98642

901-9848
angie.armstrong.cpg@gmail.com

Arwood, Elizabeth

712 W. Evergreen Blvd.
Vancouver, WA 98660

(503) 819-6668
elizabetharwood@gmail.com

Blair, Jackie

PO Box 871206
Vancouver, WA 98687
606-1672
jackieblair.gal@gmail.com

Bogar, Shon

1014 Franklin St.
Vancouver, WA 98660
980-1278
shon@swbogar.com

Fielding, Gayle

201 E. 19" st.
Vancouver, WA 98663
750-1575

Franz, Christopher

623 SE 27" Ave.

Portland, OR 97214

(513) 673-7068
clarkcountyguardian@gmail.com

Grubbs, Dee Ellen

5502 NE 44" st.

Vancouver, WA 98661
991-9387
deeellengrubbs@comcast.net

Hatzenbeler, Mary
1800 NW 111™ st.
Vancouver, WA 98685
695-6188
maryhatz@aol.com

9*

10.

11.*

12.*

13.*

14.*

15.*

16.*

Hull, Evan

900 NW 43" st.
Vancouver, WA 98660
693-7455
evanhull@pacifier.com

Matusak, Marguerite

1514 NW 60" St.
Vancouver, WA 98663
693-1396
matusak4824@comcast.net

Parker, Brian

209 W. Evergreen Blfd., #560
Vancouver, WA 98660

(805) 509-2199
Brian.parkerlaw@gmail.com

Peterson, Barbara

6014 Buena Vista Dr.
Vancouver, WA 98661
260-6303
bpeterson777@hotmail.com

Petersen, Nathan

406 W. 12" st.

Vancouver, WA 98660
326-4577
nathanhpetersen@gmail.com

Rasmussen, Lisa

PO Box 65853

Vancouver, WA 98665
281-2886
[rasmussengal@gmail.com

Ritchie, Alexa

PO Box 581

Ridgefield, WA 98642
907-2785
alexaritchie@yahoo.com

Shea, Mary

700 W. Evergreen
Vancouver, WA 98660
750-3789
mebeshea@yahoo.com




17.* Townsend, Josephine
211 E. 11™ St., Suite 104
Vancouver, WA 98660
694-7601
jctownsend@aol.com

18.* Hammond Vian, Penny
PO Box 1392
Vancouver, WA 98666
258-1870
Pvgallife64@gmail.com

19.* Vaughn, Lorrie
900 Washington St., Ste. 1000
Vancouver, WA 98660
699-3001
Lvaughn@ccrslaw.com

20.* Waddell Jo
PO Box 6339
Vancouver, WA 98668
882-3918
Jw98664@comcast.net

21.* Wasley, Erin
1014 Franklin St.
Vancouver, WA 98660
735-7490
wasleylaw@gmail.com

22.* Yenney, Lisa
1104 Main St., Suite 440
Vancouver, WA 98660
314-5803
Istarrocks@gmail.com

* indicates completion of training



